
® Registered trademark of Tradelink. All dimensions given are approximate and should 
be checked prior to installation. See raymor.com.au for full warranty details.

For more information call 1800 729 667 or visit raymor.com.au
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Projix Square Bath or  
Shower Mixer Diverter 
Black
Product Code: 190397

Product Specifications
Finish Black
Material Brass
Wall Plate design/size 80 mm x 120 mm

Rectangular
Mounting Wall 

Limited Warranty  
(visit raymor.com.au for 

full warranty details)

15
Year

12
0

8
3

6
0

80

73

18

97

30~45


